
  


7/21/20                  2020-2021   
GIRLS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

FIRST CONTEST:   December 19, 2020   LAST CONTEST: February 18, 2021      

      
DAY DATE CONTEST      LOCATION     TIME  
  
  
Wed  Jan 6  Wilson  vs Jordan  Jordan JV & FS 3:00     

 Lakewood  vs Poly   Poly  Varsity 4:15 
 Compton  vs Millikan  Millikan 

    
Fri Jan 8  Jordan  vs Lakewood  Lakewood  JV & FS 3:00 
   Wilson  vs Compton  Compton  Varsity 4:15 

  Millikan  vs Cabrillo  Cabrillo  
    
Tues Jan 12 Jordan  vs Compton  Compton JV & FS 3:00   
   Poly   vs Millikan  Millikan Varsity 4:15 
   Wilson  vs Cabrillo  Cabrillo 

Thur Jan 14 Lakewood  vs Millikan  Millikan JV & FS 3:00 
   Compton  vs Cabrillo  Cabrillo Varsity 4:15 
   Wilson  vs Poly   Poly  

Tues Jan 19 Cabrillo  vs Jordan  Jordan  JV & FS 3:00  
   Wilson  vs Lakewood  Lakewood  Varsity 4:15 
   Poly   vs Compton  Compton   

Thur  Jan 21 Millikan  vs Jordan  Jordan JV & FS 3:00 
   Compton  vs Lakewood  Lakewood   Varsity 4:15 
   Poly   vs Cabrillo  Cabrillo     
    
Tues  Jan 26 Cabrillo  vs Lakewood  Lakewood  JV & FS 3:00   
   Jordan  vs Poly   Poly  Varsity 4:15 
   Millikan  vs Wilson  Wilson  



DAY DATE CONTEST      LOCATION     TIME  

Thur  Jan 28 Poly   vs Lakewood  Lakewood JV & FS 3:00 
   Jordan  vs Wilson  Wilson Varsity 4:15 

Millikan  vs Compton  Compton  
  

     

Tues  Feb 2 Lakewood  vs Jordan  Jordan JV & FS 3:00   
   Compton  vs Wilson  Wilson Varsity 4:15 
   Cabrillo  vs Millikan  Millikan 

Thur  Feb 4 Cabrillo  vs Wilson  Wilson JV & FS 3:00   
   Compton  vs Jordan  Jordan Varsity 4:15 
   Millikan  vs Poly   Poly  

Tues  Feb 9 Millikan  vs Lakewood  Lakewood  JV & FS 3:00 
   Cabrillo  vs Compton  Compton  Varsity 4:15        
   Poly   vs Wilson  Wilson   
   

Thur  Feb 11 Jordan  vs Cabrillo  Cabrillo JV & FS 3:00 
   Lakewood  vs Wilson  Wilson      Varsity 4:15 
   Compton  vs Poly   Poly 
     
      
Tues  Feb 16 Jordan  vs Millikan  Millikan JV & FS 3:00   
   Cabrillo  vs Poly   Poly  Varsity 4:15 
   Lakewood  vs Compton  Compton 

Thur  Feb 18 Wilson  vs Millikan  Millikan JV & FS 3:00 
   Lakewood  vs Cabrillo  Cabrillo Varsity 4:15  
   Poly   vs Jordan  Jordan 

CIF FINALS:  March 12-13, 2021 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS:   March 19-20, 2021 
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